NAME

Sabrina Peterson
Timothy Majors
Kevin Wires

Bryan Bell

Gary Kroll
Jeremiah Gage
William Meacham
Ted A. Mauro
John Wilbur
Dennis Bender
Mel Percy

A. Jane Knoeck
Stan Martin

Kenny Merrell
Richard Poncinie
Dennis Toby Williams
Dmitry Kallestinov
Alexander Vogel
Russell Zorn

Steve Ewaniuk
Ryan Freedman
Ronnette Chopp
Mickey Hammond
Cecil Messer
Steven T. Brown Sr.
James Brauker
Marc Lewis

Givens Jackson
Julian Dwight Lovick
Gil McGrath
Raymond Batt
Travis Frakes
Bruce Butler
Farhan Mumtaz
Andy Kok Chung Ng
Michael Dolan
Mike Reid

Tim Ward

Steven Long

Ray Baca

2/17/2026

CITY
Anchorage
Brundidge
Sumiton
Toney

Paso Robles
Denver
Florence
Pueblo
Edgewater
Fort Myers
Lake Wales
The Villages
The Villages
Wesley Chaple
Marietta
Colfax
Coralville
Boise

Boise
Jerome
Meridian
Mahomet
Evansville
Portage
Camp Springs
Coldwater
Columbia
Leland
Wade
Middletown
Moore
Tulsa
Mississauga
Mississauga
Richmond Hill
Bernville
Rock Hill
Simpsonville
Nashville

Austin

STATE

COUNTRY
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
Canada
Canada
Canada
us
us
us
us
us

PHONE

907-441-5530
334-766-0528
205-305-6702
719-322-4338
707-480-1508

719-784-1378
719-948-4523
386-402-2091
239-464-4840
863-206-5000
262-707-3009
760-291-7513
360-957-6500
404-561-3239
515-401-7284
319-321-2114
208-412-6469
208-392-0556
208-308-4570
208-999-1314
217-402-6379
618-263-7786
219-465-8101
240-678-3396
858-449-5178
573-228-3902
301-523-8694
910-734-6681
732-939-3022
405-764-4794
918-855-3196
905-274-1916
647-649-5145
289-637-7399
484-256-5351
704-745-7034
864-444-0562
615-879-7547
737-600-9878

Level 2 Instructor

EMAL

n2pool@gmail.net

truckdriverlikestogamble@gmail.com

kevin.wires@charter.net
bryanb2009@gmail.com
gkroll727 @gmail.com

gage@razorpool.com
wbt4444@gmail.com

ted@tedmauro.com

behindethecueball@gmail.com

dbenderdj@aol.com

mel.percy49@gmail.com

gerjanel2@hotmail.com

stancellafl@gmail.com

kennymerrell@yahoo.com

richard@rgpas.com

dew6930@gmail.com

dmitrykallestinov@gmail.com

vonvogelstein@gmail.com
buttemt36@hotmail.com

steveewaniuk@gmail.com

rafeday@gmail.com

rchoppbilliards@gmail.com

mhammond@oncuebilliards.com

cmessermidwst@frontier.com

mrstevenbrown@hotmail.com

jbrauker@icloud.com

mlewis@cpsk12.org

givensjackson@aol.com

jdstooltime@gmail.com

gil.mcgrath@yahoo.com

fundamentals365@gmail.com

hammercustomcues@gmail.com

butlerbilliards@gmail.com

farhanmumtazofficial@gmail.com

ingster123@gmail.com

mpdolan@mpdolan.com

mail4dmikereid@yahoo.com

tward68@gmail.com

stevenlong98@att.net

runout62@icloud.com
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NAME

Kevin Frauenberger
R. Jeff Smith

Tim Balch

Amos Bush

Charles Chip Murphy
Brian Murphy
David Franklin

Ping Cheng Tsai
Sylvia Flater

Pete Marovich
Todd Shirley

David Gremore
Keary Kerr

Linda Trujillo

2/17/2026

CITY

Baytown
Garland
Nacogdoches
Plano

San Antonio
Spring Branch
Wills Point
Vineyard

West Valley City
Sterling
Bainbridge Island
Green Bay
Cheyenne

Cheyenne

STATE
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
uT
uT
VA
WA
Wi
wy
wy

COUNTRY
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

PHONE

936-329-5726
214-924-8690
936-569-4065
817-980-2755
210-364-1313
210-383-6600
817-716-7834
801-471-3994
801-577-4618
540-560-3681
206-798-4959
920-366-7753
307-631-3246
307-631-0744

Level 2 Instructor

EMAL

kfrauenb@msn.com

heirloomportraitart@gmail.com

ibtsoom@gmail.com

amosbush@aol.com

thatpoolcoach@gmail.com

murphy@murphysfamily.com

lonestargraffix@aol.com

pctsai4869@gmail.com

sylvia.flater@gmail.com

petemarovich@me.com

Lucky.Loser.Billiards@gmail.com

gremoredpl46@gmail.com

kaseofkreamsoda@charter.net
lindat411@gmail.com
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