

NAME	CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	PHONE	EMAL
Sabrina Peterson	Anchorage	AK	US	907-441-5530	n2pool@gmail.net
Timothy Majors	Brundidge	AL	US	334-766-0528	truckdriverlikestogamble@gmail.com
Kevin Wires	Sumiton	AL	US	205-305-6702	kevin.wires@charter.net
Bryan Bell	Toney	AL	US	719-322-4338	bryanb2009@gmail.com
Gary Kroll	Paso Robles	CA	US	707-480-1508	gkroll727@gmail.com
Jeremiah Gage	Denver	CO	US		gage@razorpool.com
William Meacham	Florence	CO	US	719-784-1378	wbt4444@gmail.com
Ted A. Mauro	Pueblo	CO	US	719-948-4523	ted@tedmauro.com
John Wilbur	Edgewater	FL	US	386-402-2091	behindethecueball@gmail.com
Dennis Bender	Fort Myers	FL	US	239-464-4840	dbenderdj@aol.com
Mel Percy	Lake Wales	FL	US	863-206-5000	mel.percy49@gmail.com
A. Jane Knoeck	The Villages	FL	US	262-707-3009	gerjane12@hotmail.com
Stan Martin	The Villages	FL	US	760-291-7513	stancellaf@gmail.com
Kenny Merrell	Wesley Chaple	FL	US	360-957-6500	kennymerrell@yahoo.com
Richard Poncinie	Marietta	GA	US	404-561-3239	richard@rgpas.com
Dennis Toby Williams	Colfax	IA	US	515-401-7284	dew6930@gmail.com
Dmitry Kallestinov	Coralville	IA	US	319-321-2114	dmitrykallestinov@gmail.com
Alexander Vogel	Boise	ID	US	208-412-6469	vonvogelstein@gmail.com
Russell Zorn	Boise	ID	US	208-392-0556	buttemt36@hotmail.com
Steve Ewaniuk	Jerome	ID	US	208-308-4570	steveewaniuk@gmail.com
Ryan Freedman	Meridian	ID	US	208-999-1314	rafeday@gmail.com
Ronnette Chopp	Mahomet	IL	US	217-402-6379	rchoppbilliards@gmail.com
Mickey Hammond	Evansville	IN	US	618-263-7786	mhammond@oncuebilliards.com
Cecil Messer	Portage	IN	US	219-465-8101	cmessermidwst@frontier.com
Steven T. Brown Sr.	Camp Springs	MD	US	240-678-3396	mrstevenbrown@hotmail.com
James Brauker	Coldwater	MI	US	858-449-5178	jbrauker@icloud.com
Marc Lewis	Columbia	MO	US	573-228-3902	mlewis@cpsk12.org
Givens Jackson	Leland	NC	US	301-523-8694	givensjackson@aol.com
Julian Dwight Lovick	Wade	NC	US	910-734-6681	jdstooltime@gmail.com
Gil McGrath	Middletown	NJ	US	732-939-3022	gil.mcgrath@yahoo.com
Raymond Batt	Moore	OK	US	405-764-4794	fundamentals365@gmail.com
Travis Frakes	Tulsa	OK	US	918-855-3196	hammercustomcues@gmail.com
Bruce Butler	Mississauga	ON	Canada	905-274-1916	butlerbilliards@gmail.com
Farhan Mumtaz	Mississauga	ON	Canada	647-649-5145	farhanmumtazofficial@gmail.com
Andy Kok Chung Ng	Richmond Hill	ON	Canada	289-637-7399	ingster123@gmail.com
Michael Dolan	Bernville	PA	US	484-256-5351	mpdolan@mpdolan.com
Mike Reid	Rock Hill	SC	US	704-745-7034	mail4mikereid@yahoo.com
Tim Ward	Simpsonville	SC	US	864-444-0562	tward68@gmail.com
Steven Long	Nashville	TN	US	615-879-7547	stevenlong98@att.net
Ray Baca	Austin	TX	US	737-600-9878	runout62@icloud.com

NAME	CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	PHONE	EMAL
Kevin Frauenberger	Baytown	TX	US	936-329-5726	kfrauenb@msn.com
R. Jeff Smith	Garland	TX	US	214-924-8690	heirloomportraitart@gmail.com
Tim Balch	Nacogdoches	TX	US	936-569-4065	ibtsoom@gmail.com
Amos Bush	Plano	TX	US	817-980-2755	amosbush@aol.com
Charles Chip Murphy	San Antonio	TX	US	210-364-1313	thatpoolcoach@gmail.com
Brian Murphy	Spring Branch	TX	US	210-383-6600	murphy@murphysfamily.com
David Franklin	Wills Point	TX	US	817-716-7834	lonestargrafix@aol.com
Ping Cheng Tsai	Vineyard	UT	US	801-471-3994	pctsai4869@gmail.com
Sylvia Flater	West Valley City	UT	US	801-577-4618	sylvia.flater@gmail.com
Pete Marovich	Sterling	VA	US	540-560-3681	petemarovich@me.com
Todd Shirley	Bainbridge Island	WA	US	206-798-4959	Lucky.Loser.Billiards@gmail.com
David Gremore	Green Bay	WI	US	920-366-7753	gremoredp146@gmail.com
Keary Kerr	Cheyenne	WY	US	307-631-3246	kaseofkreamsoda@charter.net
Linda Trujillo	Cheyenne	WY	US	307-631-0744	lindat411@gmail.com